LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
GIRONDE 2EME DIVISION
CADET(TE)S CD33

Epreuves
-44 -
+10pts) ROUAULT Guelenn (33, NAQ) A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE
+10pts) PILARD Jade (33, NAQ) A.S.ASSAM
T +10pts) FARAJI Hind (33, NAQ) ASCPA JUDO PESSAC
-48 v
LHOTELLIER Laura (33, NAQ) ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES
CRESPY Erine (33, NAQ) DOJO ST LAURENTAIS
T TANGUY Elise (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD
4 LECOEUR Clara (33, NAQ) J.C. DE VAYRES
-52 -
+7pts) TOUZEAU Maelys (33, NAQ) CREON JUDO CLUB
DE BROUCKER Salome (33, NAQ) JCFL GRADIGNAN



4

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

ROUAULT Leyli (33, NAQ)
CALUWAERTS Angelique (33, NAQ)
BOUTET Albane (33, NAQ)

HERPIN Norah (33, NAQ)

COCHET Olivia (33, NAQ)

BOUILLIS Lee Lou (33, NAQ)
TERRIER Maylis (33, NAQ)

BOCHEREAU Charlotte (33, NAQ)
SOULEMANOV Halissat (33, NAQ)
GOSSELIN Maeline (33, NAQ)

NEUWE Candice (33, NAQ)

MEYER Sabine (33, NAQ)

VEYER-YAFIL Celeste (33, NAQ)
BOUNAJMA LE BOT Marianne (33, NAQ)
GODET Amandine (33, NAQ)

SCHUSTER Leia (33, NAQ)

-63
NJABO TCHAMFONG Angele (33, NAQ)
PRIVAT Jade (33, NAQ)

CRESSEND Emma (33, NAQ)
RIABI Inaya (33, NAQ)
VERDIER Zoe (33, NAQ)

VILLEFRANQUE Charline (33, NAQ)

A.S.L. JUDO JU-JITSU LIBOURNE

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

A.S.ASSAM

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

AM PESSAC MADRAN

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

J C.BOURG/GIRONDE

A.S.P.0.M.BORDEAUX JUDO CLUB

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO

AM PESSAC MADRAN

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

JUDO CLUB LANGOIRAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

A.S.ASSAM

ARTS MARTIAUX ARCACHONNAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

J C.BOURG/GIRONDE



NC
NC

NC

b 4

b 4

4

5

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CIERZNIEWSKI Irina (33, NAQ)
LOMBARD LAFON Lisa (33, NAQ)
FRERET Eponine (33, NAQ)
HIBLE Luna (33, NAQ)

LOMBARD LAFON Lucie (33, NAQ)

-70
SLIMANI GABAL Sara (33, NAQ)
DE KORTE Marion (33, NAQ)

BOIGEY Lily Rose (33, NAQ)

+70
TRAORE Sanata Noura (33, NAQ)

BONDUEL Sarah (33, NAQ)

LECOLLE Mathys (33, NAQ)
SARFATI-PYTKA Victor (33, NAQ)

LEVASSEUR Mathis (33, NAQ)
SELLIER Baptiste (33, NAQ)
BENACHENHOU Adel (33, NAQ)
BRUNEAU Malo (33, NAQ)

FONDRIEST-GONZALEZ Lois (33, NAQ)

-50
GUILLAUME LUCHET Matheo (33, NAQ)

DONIOL DUVAL Milan (33, NAQ)

STADE PESSACAISU C

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

J.C. DE VAYRES

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

U.S.TALENCE

SA G CESTAS AM

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

SHODAN CLUB ARESIEN JUDO JUJIT

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

DOJO ST LAURENTAIS

JUDO CLUB REIGNACAIS

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

JUDO JUJITSU GRADIGNAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

MALECK Jassim (33, NAQ)

FORT Elliott (33, NAQ)
DELCROIX Matthieu (33, NAQ)

PELLETIER-REINARD Toussaint (33, NAQ)
PREVOST Robin (33, NAQ)
GAILLARD Augustin (33, NAQ)
JORGE RIBEIRO Lucas (33, NAQ)
CARLET Helias (33, NAQ)
OSSORIO CANTON Remi (33, NAQ)
GROLLEAU Matteo (33, NAQ)
PINTO Nathan (33, NAQ)

POULY Raphael (33, NAQ)

PUJOS Antoine (33, NAQ)
TROUGNAC Thomas (33, NAQ)

VANDENBERGHE Louis (33, NAQ)

-60
POTARD Enzo (33, NAQ)
BRUNE Eschyle (33, NAQ)

VELTE Nathan (33, NAQ)
CHENAULT Luani (33, NAQ)
DANILIUK Daniil (33, NAQ)
GRANGER Martin (33, NAQ)

COLLETTE POUJOL Maxime (33, NAQ)

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

U.S.C.HOURTIN

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE PESSACAISUC

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

JS STE EULALIE

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU GRADIGNAN

ES BLANQUEFORTAISE

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

JCFL GRADIGNAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

US FARGUAISE

S.A.MERIGNACAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

MANO Antoine (33, NAQ)
ALUNNO Ugo (33, NAQ)

ALVES PEDREIRO Mylan (33, NAQ)
ANDRIEUX Matys (33, NAQ)
BALDACCHINO Maloe (33, NAQ)
BIENSAN Bastien (33, NAQ)
CASTAING Noe (33, NAQ)
DANGOUMAU Enzo (33, NAQ)

DOS REIS Corentin (33, NAQ)
DREVET Thomas (33, NAQ)
FAUCOUNAU Thomas (33, NAQ)
GAMZATOV Shamil (33, NAQ)

LE MOIGNE Noa (33, NAQ)
NORVEZ SQUIRE Titouan (33, NAQ)
PLAUCHUD Rafael (33, NAQ)
SABOURIAUT Victor (33, NAQ)
SIRET Achille (33, NAQ)

TALEB Minan (33, NAQ)

-66
SANTA MARIA Theo (33, NAQ)
BARANDAS Esteban (33, NAQ)
MADANI VEGA Luciano (33, NAQ)

FILLATREAU Matthias (33, NAQ)

GELARD--SERY Remi (33, NAQ)

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

DOJO MACAU CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE LEGE CAP FERRET

JC BARSACAIS

JUDO CLUB LANTONNAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

FJEP PAREMPUYRE

OFFENSIVE ST SAVIN

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

JC TOMODACHI LATRESNE

UNION ST BRUNO

A.S.ASSAM

JUDO CLUB LANTONNAIS

CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

SA G CESTAS AM

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

SA G CESTAS AM

STADE PESSACAISU C



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

ROUBA Ayoub (33, NAQ)

HERVE Baptiste (33, NAQ)
RIANDIERE Hugo (33, NAQ)
ABEILLE Giovanny (33, NAQ)

ADRAGNA Hugo (33, NAQ)

ALLEK Wyllam (33, NAQ)

BADONNEL Simon (33, NAQ)
CAUGANT REINBOLD Virgile (33, NAQ)

FONTAINE Timeo (33, NAQ)

FORT Axel (33, NAQ)
GADOU Adamo (33, NAQ)
GLEYAL Yanis (33, NAQ)

LABES Victor (33, NAQ)

MARTIN Timothee (33, NAQ)

MEYNARD Titouan (33, NAQ)

PIGEYRE Robin (33, NAQ)

RIGABERT Sami (33, NAQ)

ROBIN Jarod (33, NAQ)

SEVENET-- VISQUER Etienne (33, NAQ)

SIMON Enzo (33, NAQ)

PETIT Adam (33, NAQ)

ALIEV Danial (33, NAQ)

GADEAU Julyan (33, NAQ)

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

DOJO ST LAURENTAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

JC BARSACAIS

STADE PESSACAISU C

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

J.C.DE MIOS

US ARSACAISE JUDO

DOJO BEGLAIS

US C LEOGNAN ARTS MARTIAUX

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

JUDO CLUB SAINT LOUBES

JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

DOJO BEGLAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

JC BARSACAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE



4 (+30pts) BOUALEM Younes (33, NAQ) AS ST MEDARD JALLES

5 3o0pts) DAOU Sary (33, NAQ) JCFL GRADIGNAN
5 30pts) NOYER Elliot (33, NAQ) S.A.MERIGNACAIS
7 +10pts) CALUWAERTS Alexandre (33, NAQ) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD
7 +30pts) TESSONNEAU Robin (33, NAQ) U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT
NC CASNER Armand (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE
NC GALTIER Ismael (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE
NC 10pts) MARIUS BARRET Melvyn (33, NAQ) DOJO ST LAURENTAIS
NC MATHE Quentin (33, NAQ) S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO
NC 10pts) MEMAIN Charly (33, NAQ) AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE
NC @10pts) NIVEAU Tristan (33, NAQ) ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO
NC PIQUEMIL Erwann (33, NAQ) US FARGUAISE
NC POUBLAN Nils (33, NAQ) C.A.M.MIGRON EYSINES
NC TOUZARD Clement (33, NAQ) J.C.LESPARRAIN SAM
-81
+20pts) RANOUIL Elouan (33, NAQ) US FARGUAISE
(+20pts) DROUILLARD Eliott (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB TALENCE
. & HILAIRE Nathanael (33, NAQ) CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.
4 LESFARGUES Simon (33, NAQ) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE
5 BERNIER Leny (33, NAQ) C.A.C.B.0.CARBON BLANC
-90
+20pts) VIALA llan (33, NAQ) C.A.M.MIGRON EYSINES
+10pts) ETCHEPARE Jon (33, NAQ) U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

S BEDECARRAX Baptiste (33, NAQ) DOJO BEGLAIS



+90
PEYRE Flavien (33, NAQ) JUDO CLUB REOLAIS

BERGERON Martin (33, NAQ) JUDO JUJITSU GRADIGNAN



